



LXM-004

PARTS LIST: MASTER 4000 AUTOMATIC
 SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE

SHEET:
 1 of 2

REV: 0

DATE: 12/8/20



TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
 3701 INNOVATION WAY
 VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
 (219)462-6161

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	VT31-18SH2.7	5/16"-18 X 2-3/4" SOCKET HEAD CAP	2	36	MT513	CAM SCREW	4
2	Y8331	CYLINDER BUSHING	2	37	VO-218	O-RING 218	1
3	Y8332	CYLINDER NUT 5/16-18	2	38	VO-214	O-RING 214	1
4	MT620	6" ANSI 150 FLANGE ADAPTER	1	39	VO-133	O-RING 133	2
5	VO-263	O-RING 263	1	40	MT565	BAFFLE	1
6	MT624	SHAFT LOCK SCREW	1	41	MT770	RETURN SPRING	1
7	MS575	RETENTION NUT	1	42	VO-014	O-RING 014	2
8	MS730	FILTER WASHER	1	43	MS565	CARTRIDGE	1
9	MT610	QUICK CONNECT STREAM STRAIGHTENER	1	44	V4215	SMALLEY RING	1
10	VO-168	O-RING 168	1	45	MS555	POPPET	1
11	MT615	SHAFT	1	46	VO-361	O-RING 361	1
12	MT740	BARREL LABEL: MASTER 4000	1	47	MT546	CAP	1
13	VT25-28SS312	1/4-28 X 5/16 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT	3	48	V1920	SPIROL PIN	1
14	MT611	LINEAR BARREL	1	49	VM1030	.156 X 1/2 RED VINYL TIP	1
15	VT25S28BH500	1/4-28 X 1/2 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW SEAL	3	50	VT10-32SH250	10-32 X 1/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	1
16	MT626	LABEL: TFT LOGO	1	51	MS760	CONTROL SPRING MASTER 1500/2000/4000	1
17	Y7230	ACTUATOR SUBASSEMBLY	1	52	F635	3/8 X 5/16 PRECISION SH SHOULDER SCREW	2
18	VT25-28SH750	1/4-28 X 3/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	3	53	G227	BASE FEET	2
19	VT10-32SH1.2	10-32 X 1-1/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	3	54	VT25-20SH875	1/4-20 X 7/8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	2
20	VT10-32SH500	10-32 X 1/2 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	3	55	VM4122	HEYCO BLACK DOMEPLUG	2
21	MT623	ACTUATOR MOUNT	1	56	MT551	DRAG RING	1
22	MT625	PINCH GUARD	1	57	MT552	LOCKING RING	1
23	MT612	SHAPER GUIDE	1	58	MT550	ADJUSTING SCREW	1
24	MT502	WEAR STRIP	1	59	VW250BELVIL	SPRING WASHER 1/4"ID .500"OD .022"THICK	4
25	MT614	SHAFT CENTER SUPPORT	1	60	VT25-20SH1.5	1/4-20 X 1-1/2 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	2
26	VO-438	O-RING 438	1				
27	MT621	BARREL CONE	1				
28	MT515	CUP SEAL	1				
29	MT512	WEAR STRIP	1				
30	VB253TO	BALL .243" - TORLON	115				
31	MT613	SHAPER	1				
32	MT751	NAME LABEL: MASTERSTREAM 4000 AUTOMATIC	1				
33	MT616	SHAFT	1				
34	MT630	5/16-24 X 3/16 SET SCREW - MACHINED	1				
35	MT503	CAM ROLLER	4				

LXM-004

PARTS LIST: MASTER 4000 AUTOMATIC
SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE

SHEET:
2 of 2

REV: 0

DATE: 12/8/20



TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY
VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161